MARCH MaDNESs 2007 - WORKSHOP PROGRAM

11:30

12:05

12:50
12:55

1:25

2:10
2:15

3:00

3:30
3:35

4:15

5:00

5:30

8:00

Ida Red
taught by Althea Mason

Talking to the Moon
taught by lan Enriquez

Ist Raffle Drawing

Something About You Baby I Like
taught by Lois & Jennifer Elling

Mississippi Squirrel Revival
taught by Carol Smith

2nd Raffle Drawing

I’'m Ready to Go
taught by Matt Ellinger

Bright Side of the Road
taught by Michele Hill

3rd Raffle Drawing

Bit By Bit
taught by Mike McDow

Stir It Up
taught by Susi Thomas

4th Raffle Drawing and Dinner Break

Sandwiches available in kitchen

Cued Dancing: all cuers, all levels

See schedule of dances on reverse.

Goodnight & thank you for coming!

REMEMBER TO SET YOUR CLOCKS AHEAD TONIGHT!

MARcH MabnEss 2007 < DANCE PROGRAM

TIME
5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

CUER
Deann

Matt

Susi

Mike

Carol

lan

Michele

Althea

Lois

Goodnight!

DANCE

Beftter Life
You Can Depend On Me
Don't Stop Movin’

| Ain't Never Seen No One Like You

Sugar Foot Rag
I'm Ready to Go
Cindy

Coalmine

Neutron Dance

Stirlt Up

Just In Case

Down at the Twist & Shout

Calling Baton Rouge
Faith

Bit By Bit

Louisiana Saturday Night

She’s In Love With the Boy
Mississippi Squirrel Revival
Let’s Kill Saturday Night
Fiddlin’ Man

You're the One That | Want
Talking to the Moon

Cajun Moon

Black Horse & Cherry Tree

Bright Side of the Road
You Can't Hurry Love
Memphis Tennessee
Old Hickory Lake

Flowers on the Wall
Redneck Woman
Ida Red

Lay Down Sally

Something About You Baby | Like

Next to You, Next to Me
Old Time Rock & Roll
Mr. Pinstripe Suit

LEVEL

Easy-Int
Easy-Int

Int
Easy-Int

Easy-Int
Int
Easy-Int
Int

Easy-Int
Int
Easy-Int
Int

Easy-Int+
Beg
Easy-Int+
Int+

Easy-Int
Int
Easy-Int
Int

Easy-Int
Int
Easy-Int
Easy-Int+

Easy-Int

Int
Easy-Int
Easy-Int

Easy-Int
Int
Easy-Int+
Easy-Int

Easy Cpl
Easy-Int
Int
Easy-Int



