MARCH MADNESS 2007 · WORKSHOP PROGRAM

MARCH MADNESS 2007 · DANCE PROGRAM

		TIME	CUER	DANCE	LEVEL
11:30	Ida Red taught by Althea Mason	5:30	Deann	Better Life You Can Depend On Me Don't Stop Movin'	Easy-Int Easy-Int Int
12:05	Talking to the Moon taught by Ian Enriquez		Matt	I Ain't Never Seen No One Like You Sugar Foot Rag I'm Ready to Go	Easy-Int Easy-Int Int
12:50	1st Raffle Drawing	6:00		Cindy Coalmine	Easy-Int Int
12:55	Something About You Baby I Like taught by Lois & Jennifer Elling		Susi	Neutron Dance Stir It Up	Easy-Int Int
1:25	Mississippi Squirrel Revival taught by Carol Smith			Just In Case Down at the Twist & Shout	Easy-Int Int
			Mike	Calling Baton Rouge Faith Bit By Bit	Easy-Int+ Beg
2:10	2nd Raffle Drawing	6:30			Easy-Int+
2:15	I'm Ready to Go taught by Matt Ellinger	7:00	Carol	Louisiana Saturday Night She's In Love With the Boy Mississippi Squirrel Revival Let's Kill Saturday Night Fiddlin' Man You're the One That I Want Talking to the Moon Cajun Moon	Int+ Easy-Int Int
3:00	Bright Side of the Road taught by Michele Hill				Easy-Int Int
3:30	3rd Raffle Drawing				Easy-Int Int Easy-Int
3:35	Bit By Bit			Black Horse & Cherry Tree	Easy-Int+
	taught by Mike McDow		Michele	Bright Side of the Road You Can't Hurry Love Memphis Tennessee Old Hickory Lake	Easy-Int Int
4:15	Stir It Up taught by Susi Thomas				Easy-Int Easy-Int
5:00	4th Raffle Drawing and Dinner Break Sandwiches available in kitchen	7:30	Althea	Flowers on the Wall Redneck Woman Ida Red Lay Down Sally	Easy-Int Int Easy-Int+ Easy-Int
5:30	Cued Dancing : all cuers, all levels See schedule of dances on reverse.		Lois	Something About You Baby I Like Next to You, Next to Me	Easy Cpl Easy-Int
8:00	Goodnight & thank you for coming!			Old Time Rock & Roll Mr. Pinstripe Suit	Int Easy-Int
REMEMBER TO SET YOUR CLOCKS AHEAD TONIGHT!		8:00	Goodnight!		